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4me course pédestre à travers le vignoble du Vully 2012

La foulée du Vully
Course populaire à pieds & Walking /Nordic Walking
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  Scratch 10.4 Km   

1 1 WODAJO Alemayehu 1987 Montreux (1) M20 35:27.7

2 15 HUBER Erich 1981 Fribourg (2) M20 36:25.5 57.8

3 8 BRÜGGER Werner 1975 Giffers (3) M20 37:16.4 1:48.7

4 100 BIGLER Denis 1969 Courgevaux (1) M40 38:01.0 2:33.3

5 134 NIEDERHAUSER Christophe 1971 Wavre (2) M40 38:22.1 2:54.4

6 6 BOVAY Steve 1984 Fribourg (4) M20 38:37.7 3:10.0

7 56 Mathys Stephan 1975 Walperswil (5) M20 38:47.5 3:19.8

8 117 ROBERT Christophe 1971 Bossey (3) M40 39:51.6 4:23.9

9 114 MONNEY Christian 1965 Matran (4) M40 40:23.0 4:55.3

10 36 THIERRIN Xavier 1979 Grolley (6) M20 40:37.4 5:09.7

11 126 REIS Vistor 1964 Payerne (5) M40 41:12.9 5:45.2

12 141 HOUSE Romain 1971 Villards-sur-Glane (6) M40 41:35.7 6:08.0

13 350 RAPPO CONCA Sabine 1972 Faoug (1) F40 42:28.3 7:00.6

14 143 CONVA Daniel 1964 Faoug (7) M40 42:54.0 7:26.3

15 17 JEANRICHARD Raphael 1981 Bevaix (7) M20 43:04.3 7:36.6

16 29 TOURNIER Romain 1985 Juan Les Pins (8) M20 43:38.3 8:10.6

17 205 BOUCHER Gilles 1957 Belfaux (1) M50 43:46.2 8:18.5

18 55 Chevalley Marc 1988 Puidoux (9) M20 43:48.6 8:20.9

19 27 THÉVOZ Olivier 1981 Corcelles (10) M20 43:52.2 8:24.5

20 16 ISCHI Sébastien 1982 Bern (11) M20 43:53.2 8:25.5

21 121 Sandiano Ruben 1965 Montreux (8) M40 44:05.6 8:37.9

22 122 BRAND Lars 1972 Zug (9) M40 44:11.8 8:44.1

23 108 GAUCH Jean-Marc 1964 Villars-Sur-Glâne (10) M40 44:15.1 8:47.4

24 47 TREVOR Stefan 1981 Fribourg (12) M20 44:17.2 8:49.5

25 43 Mülhauser Patrick 1986 Courgevaux (13) M20 44:27.3 8:59.6

26 142 WICHT Christophe 1966 Sommentier (11) M40 45:04.4 9:36.7

27 10 EGGER Dimitri 1988 Cudrefin (14) M20 45:09.7 9:42.0

28 41 Javet Loïc 1994 Sugiez (15) M20 45:10.0 9:42.3

29 32 PELLET Damien 1991 Sugiez (16) M20 45:17.3 9:49.6

30 118 SPIESS Lukas 1970 Brügg (12) M40 45:19.8 9:52.1

31 50 Ruckstuhl Yael 1978 Avenches (17) M20 45:23.3 9:55.6

32 353 ETTER-QUABECK Karin 1964 Ins (2) F40 45:47.4 10:19.7

33 18 KALABIC Seid 1975 Murten (18) M20 46:12.9 10:45.2

34 30 VIEGAS Carlos 1974 Neuchatel (19) M20 46:51.0 11:23.3

35 204 VIEIRA DE SOUSA António 1958 Fribourg (2) M50 46:54.5 11:26.8

36 103 CAMP Kalle 1964 Murten (13) M40 46:58.8 11:31.1

37 48 IMFELD Andreas 1986 Murten (20) M20 47:00.9 11:33.2

38 255 SCHIBLI Armin 1946 Epalinges (1) M60 47:14.3 11:46.6

39 252 BELTRAME Dino 1944 Gletterens (2) M60 47:26.0 11:58.3

40 40 Javet Nicolas 1986 Motier (21) M20 47:27.0 11:59.3

41 137 FANKHAUSER Werner 1965 Meyriez (14) M40 47:31.7 12:04.0

42 132 Zosso François 1968 Domdidier (15) M40 47:49.7 12:22.0

43 112 HAYOZ Erwin 1963 Villarepos (16) M40 47:50.9 12:23.2

44 400 KALTENRIEDER Margrit 1956 Düdingen (1) F50 47:52.8 12:25.1

45 35 LEUENBERGER Bertrand 1983 Nant (22) M20 47:56.4 12:28.7

46 371 Pfeiffer Monika 1965 Bern (3) F40 48:01.8 12:34.1

47 363 STEINER PITTET Mary-Josée 1966 Sugiez (4) F40 48:08.3 12:40.6
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48 207 JEANNET Olivier 1961 Neuchâtel (3) M50 48:13.1 12:45.4

49 14 GLATZ Stephan 1975 Lyss (23) M20 48:23.5 12:55.8

50 136 BUECHE Christian 1966 Granges-Marnand (17) M40 48:26.6 12:58.9

51 124 GUINNARD Jean-Luc 1970 Préz-vers-Noréaz (18) M40 48:33.7 13:06.0

52 45 PRADERVAND Jérôme 1977 Estavayer-le-Lac (24) M20 48:38.5 13:10.8

53 19 MENET Pascal 1973 Montet (25) M20 48:40.0 13:12.3

54 105 CRESSIER Laurent 1968 Lugnorre (19) M40 48:49.7 13:22.0

55 213 GRAF Paul 1959 Aarberg (4) M50 48:56.2 13:28.5

56 254 PAUCHARD Bruno 1949 Bösingen (3) M60 48:57.7 13:30.0

57 37 ANDRER Libran 1996 Lyss (26) M20 49:00.1 13:32.4

58 133 Schild Philipp 1967 Murten (20) M40 49:08.0 13:40.3

59 201 STUCKI Bernard 1953 Lugnorre-Vully (5) M50 49:10.2 13:42.5

60 116 OBERHOFER Laurent 1966 Fribourg (21) M40 49:12.7 13:45.0

61 49 NICOLET Régis 1980 Ménière (27) M20 49:19.6 13:51.9

62 139 EGGER Beat 1963 Tafers (22) M40 49:33.5 14:05.8

63 212 WUILLEMIN René 1953 Murten (6) M50 49:34.9 14:07.2

64 208 SUTER Lucas 1956 Allschwil (7) M50 49:48.8 14:21.1

65 305 DOUGOUD Svetlana 1981 Zürich (1) F20 49:55.4 14:27.7

66 200 BRÜGGER André 1959 Lugnorre (8) M50 50:00.2 14:32.5

67 39 Thierrin Laurent 1977 Bussy (28) M20 50:11.2 14:43.5

68 131 Weber André 1971 Ins (23) M40 50:15.8 14:48.1

69 130 Leutwyler Sefan 1971 Ins (24) M40 50:16.2 14:48.5

70 9 DESCOURVIÈRES Jean-Baptiste 1977 Saint-Blaise (29) M20 50:21.1 14:53.4

71 144 Morel Bernard 1972 Ecuvillens (25) M40 50:39.1 15:11.4

72 210 Winkelmann Ernst 1957 Courgevaux (9) M50 51:16.9 15:49.2

73 360 PILLONEL Sylvie 1972 Cugy (5) F40 51:23.6 15:55.9

74 258 FASEL Arnold 1951 Schmitten (4) M60 51:25.1 15:57.4

75 135 BERNHARD Christian 1963 Bargen (26) M40 51:32.3 16:04.6

76 106 FANKHAUSER Markus 1968 Lugnorre (27) M40 51:34.3 16:06.6

77 113 MEZGER Stefan 1963 Grolley (28) M40 51:35.0 16:07.3

78 34 VESSAZ Christian 1977 Môtier (30) M20 51:46.3 16:18.6

79 303 COMBREMONT Séverine 1986 Ménières (2) F20 51:54.7 16:27.0

80 129 Leutwyler Andreas 1969 Guggisberg (29) M40 51:59.1 16:31.4

81 7 BRANTSCHEN Reto 1975 Murten (31) M20 52:00.9 16:33.2

82 20 NOVET Baptiste 1993 Cheseaux (32) M20 52:03.0 16:35.3

83 367 SUSSEL Sandra 1968 sugiez (6) F40 52:04.6 16:36.9

84 128 Roth Martin 1965 Neuchatel (30) M40 52:26.6 16:58.9

85 127 JABERG Andreas 1963 Aarberg (31) M40 52:31.0 17:03.3

86 44 Noser Christian 1975 Torny-le Grand (33) M20 52:34.0 17:06.3

87 107 GALLEY Laurent 1970 Cugy (32) M40 52:35.1 17:07.4

88 356 KAESER Claudia 1967 Courtepin (7) F40 52:40.5 17:12.8

89 308 GRANDGIRARD Myriam 1973 Cugy (3) F20 52:46.9 17:19.2

90 51 BARDET Alexandre 1983 Vilards-le-Grands (34) M20 52:53.8 17:26.1

91 138 DORTHE Pierre-Alain 1964 Matran (33) M40 53:02.3 17:34.6

92 322 JAN Sophie 1973 Corcelles-Payerne (4) F20 53:10.9 17:43.2

93 365 TRABA Fatima 1966 Fribourg (8) F40 53:47.1 18:19.4

94 4 BINDER Ronnie 1982 Sugiez (35) M20 53:48.3 18:20.6

95 328 DA SILVA Anabelle 1973 Sugiez (5) F20 53:54.6 18:26.9

96 209 Zahno Paul 1961 Villards-sur-Glâne (10) M50 53:55.0 18:27.3

97 123 WIELAND Stefan 1969 Kerzers (34) M40 53:59.4 18:31.7

98 257 LÖFFEL Roland 1950 Münschenmier (5) M60 54:02.8 18:35.1
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99 125 BUNDSCHU Linus 1963 Guschelmuth (35) M40 54:04.4 18:36.7

100 401 BRÜGGER Marianne 1959 Lugnorre (2) F50 54:13.9 18:46.2

101 250 BINGGELI Ernst 1948 Murten (6) M60 54:34.5 19:06.8

102 354 GIACOMOTTI Valérie 1972 Sugiez (9) F40 54:37.5 19:09.8

103 140 WALTHER Patrick 1971 Lugnorre (36) M40 54:38.6 19:10.9

104 53 Barbey Samuel 1980 Estavayer-Le-Lac (36) M20 54:44.9 19:17.2

105 52 Yerly Damien 1980 Chatillon (37) M20 54:45.5 19:17.8

106 33 SOST Thomas 1974 Guschelmuth (38) M20 54:48.8 19:21.1

107 359 MÜLLER Monique 1963 Sugiez (10) F40 54:54.4 19:26.7

108 216 BALLAMAN Daniel 1958 Domdidier (11) M50 55:00.9 19:33.2

109 202 LIRGG Uli 1956 Avenches (12) M50 55:02.8 19:35.1

110 324 PAUCHARD Céline 1977 Fribourg (6) F20 55:13.1 19:45.4

111 432 DESJ Célène 1947 Cortaillod (1) F60 55:25.1 19:57.4

112 405 RAO Madeleine 1959 Payerne (3) F50 55:47.2 20:19.5

113 325 BOSSY Céline 1979 Fribourg (7) F20 56:22.4 20:54.7

114 358 LAUREYNS Inge 1965 Murten (11) F40 56:26.4 20:58.7

115 5 BLANCHARD Julien 1976 Fribourg (39) M20 56:45.2 21:17.5

116 404 SILVA Maria 1957 Fribourg (4) F50 56:50.5 21:22.8

117 313 SANSONNENS Edmée-Angeline 1982 Marly (8) F20 56:58.9 21:31.2

118 101 BARDET Christian 1969 Lugnorre (37) M40 57:03.6 21:35.9

119 366 WAEBER Brigitte 1966 Freiburg (12) F40 57:07.7 21:40.0

120 120 WAEBER Thomas 1964 Freiburg (38) M40 57:08.1 21:40.4

121 215 Barroud Vincent 1961 Le Chatelard (13) M50 57:08.7 21:41.0

122 369 KOGER Alke 1970 Seedorf (13) F40 57:22.6 21:54.9

123 214 HANNI Rolf 1956 Bargen (14) M50 57:23.0 21:55.3

124 13 GINGINS Stève 1977 Payerne (40) M20 57:31.0 22:03.3

125 256 PETRULLI Sahkatore 1946 Eaurtanon (7) M60 57:48.2 22:20.5

126 259 BARDET Olivier 1952 Villards-le-Grand (8) M60 57:53.3 22:25.6

127 431 FERRARI Silvana 1947 Couvet (2) F60 57:59.1 22:31.4

128 368 GRIVEL JORAND Micheline 1970 Frbourg (14) F40 58:14.1 22:46.4

129 46 STOLZ Leo 1978 Niederwangen (41) M20 58:21.2 22:53.5

130 42 Krattinger François 1973 Avenches (42) M20 58:21.6 22:53.9

131 326 Vésy Nadia 1981 Gletterens (9) F20 58:26.3 22:58.6

132 54 Leuenberger Nicolas 1980 Constantine (43) M20 58:26.7 22:59.0

133 318 STUCKI Chloé 1993 Môtier (10) F20 58:32.7 23:05.0

134 25 SILVANO Marco 1973 Cernier (44) M20 58:33.8 23:06.1

135 119 VÖGELI Peter 1964 Lugnorre (39) M40 58:42.1 23:14.4

136 304 CRAUSAZ Laurane 1984 Domdidier (11) F20 58:42.9 23:15.2

137 430 RAPPO Cécile 1943 Morat (3) F60 58:46.5 23:18.8

138 22 RUEGSEGGER Joël 1988 Fribourg (45) M20 58:59.6 23:31.9

139 109 GRANDGIRARD Pierre-André 1963 Cugy (40) M40 59:02.6 23:34.9

140 403 SCHIBLI Gaby 1953 Epalinges (5) F50 59:26.4 23:58.7

141 31 ZULLO Alex 1988 Cheiry (46) M20 59:40.6 24:12.9

142 302 CERF Maryline 1979 Saint-Blaise (12) F20 59:43.9 24:16.2

143 355 JOYE Carla 1966 Courtepin (15) F40 1h00:00.1 24:32.4

144 253 CHERVET Roland 1944 Courgevaux (9) M60 1h00:00.8 24:33.1

145 28 THURLER Christophe 1977 Praz (47) M20 1h00:13.3 24:45.6

146 306 DOUGOUD Leila 1977 Lugnorre (13) F20 1h00:17.0 24:49.3

147 402 HÄNNI Bernadette 1954 Morat (6) F50 1h00:46.3 25:18.6

148 433 GREMAUD Lise 1949 (4) F60 1h00:54.9 25:27.2

149 38 CORPATAUX Steeve 1978 Chabrey (48) M20 1h01:04.9 25:37.2
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150 352 BRUGGER Catherine 1963 Villars-Sur-Glâne (16) F40 1h01:15.5 25:47.8

151 145 Triantafillou Christos 1968 Bern (41) M40 1h01:23.1 25:55.4

152 206 WOLHAUSER Jean-Pierre 1956 Fribourg (15) M50 1h01:23.8 25:56.1

153 362 SIGRIST Caroline 1978 Lugnorre (14) F20 1h01:28.7 26:01.0

154 23 SCARCIA Valentino 1988 Fribourg (49) M20 1h01:38.2 26:10.5

155 357 KNEUBÜHLER Anita 1966 Biglen (17) F40 1h01:42.2 26:14.5

156 309 MAST Véronique 1976 Cugy (15) F20 1h01:55.7 26:28.0

157 102 BURGY Yves 1964 Avry (42) M40 1h02:16.6 26:48.9

158 407 ANTENN Doris 1958 Düdingen (7) F50 1h02:18.9 26:51.2

159 327 ANTENER Noémie 1983 Zürich (16) F20 1h02:19.8 26:52.1

160 319 JUNGO CURRAT Tanja 1979 Giffers (17) F20 1h02:20.5 26:52.8

161 320 Minguely Aline 1978 Neyruz (18) F20 1h02:20.8 26:53.1

162 406 MORET Jocelyne 1956 Villards-Sur-Glanes (8) F50 1h02:30.2 27:02.5

163 370 RAMOS Adelia 1969 Courtepin (18) F40 1h04:13.6 28:45.9

164 312 PELLET Stéphanie 1988 Nant (19) F20 1h04:15.4 28:47.7

165 104 CHABLAIS Yvan 1966 Belfaux (43) M40 1h04:23.0 28:55.3

166 115 MURISET Jean-Pierre 1970 Mülchi (44) M40 1h04:31.7 29:04.0

167 372 MUNARI Mireille 1971 Cudrefin (19) F40 1h04:59.0 29:31.3

168 321 RAMUZ Fabienne 1973 (20) F20 1h05:08.7 29:41.0

169 351 ANDERSEN Brigitte 1972 Mülchi (20) F40 1h05:34.0 30:06.3

170 311 MORY Sandra 1974 Ependes (21) F20 1h05:53.0 30:25.3

171 323 SELMI Sara 1977 Matran (22) F20 1h05:54.7 30:27.0

172 301 BERETTA Valentine 1981 Bern (23) F20 1h07:25.2 31:57.5

173 251 CHRISTEN Jean-Daniel 1951 Marin (10) M60 1h08:13.7 32:46.0

174 211 Cattin Hubert 1957 St-Aubin (16) M50 1h09:14.7 33:47.0

175 12 FRIDEZ Raphael 1974 Lausanne (50) M20 1h10:18.0 34:50.3

176 317 CORPATAUX Isabelle 1977 Chabrey (24) F20 1h10:35.7 35:08.0

177 373 BICER Mitjam 1972 Courtaman (21) F40 1h11:50.9 36:23.2

178 11 EICHENBERGER Bastien 1988 Fribourg (51) M20 1h14:12.0 38:44.3

179 315 ZAMPA Romana 1989 Môtier (25) F20 1h19:06.4 43:38.7

180 316 SIMONET Sandrine 1990 Môtier (26) F20 1h19:07.1 43:39.4

181 314 THOMMEN Cynthia 1991 Cossonay-Ville (27) F20 1h21:34.7 46:07.0
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  Scratch  dames 10.4 Km  

1 350 RAPPO CONCA Sabine 1972 Faoug (1) F40 42:28.3

2 353 ETTER-QUABECK Karin 1964 Ins (2) F40 45:47.4 3:19.1

3 400 KALTENRIEDER Margrit 1956 Düdingen (1) F50 47:52.8 5:24.5

4 371 Pfeiffer Monika 1965 Bern (3) F40 48:01.8 5:33.5

5 363 STEINER PITTET Mary-Josée 1966 Sugiez (4) F40 48:08.3 5:40.0

6 305 DOUGOUD Svetlana 1981 Zürich (1) F20 49:55.4 7:27.1

7 360 PILLONEL Sylvie 1972 Cugy (5) F40 51:23.6 8:55.3

8 303 COMBREMONT Séverine 1986 Ménières (2) F20 51:54.7 9:26.4

9 367 SUSSEL Sandra 1968 sugiez (6) F40 52:04.6 9:36.3

10 356 KAESER Claudia 1967 Courtepin (7) F40 52:40.5 10:12.2

11 308 GRANDGIRARD Myriam 1973 Cugy (3) F20 52:46.9 10:18.6

12 322 JAN Sophie 1973 Corcelles-Payerne (4) F20 53:10.9 10:42.6

13 365 TRABA Fatima 1966 Fribourg (8) F40 53:47.1 11:18.8

14 328 DA SILVA Anabelle 1973 Sugiez (5) F20 53:54.6 11:26.3

15 401 BRÜGGER Marianne 1959 Lugnorre (2) F50 54:13.9 11:45.6

16 354 GIACOMOTTI Valérie 1972 Sugiez (9) F40 54:37.5 12:09.2

17 359 MÜLLER Monique 1963 Sugiez (10) F40 54:54.4 12:26.1

18 324 PAUCHARD Céline 1977 Fribourg (6) F20 55:13.1 12:44.8

19 432 DESJ Célène 1947 Cortaillod (1) F60 55:25.1 12:56.8

20 405 RAO Madeleine 1959 Payerne (3) F50 55:47.2 13:18.9

21 325 BOSSY Céline 1979 Fribourg (7) F20 56:22.4 13:54.1

22 358 LAUREYNS Inge 1965 Murten (11) F40 56:26.4 13:58.1

23 404 SILVA Maria 1957 Fribourg (4) F50 56:50.5 14:22.2

24 313 SANSONNENS Edmée-Angeline 1982 Marly (8) F20 56:58.9 14:30.6

25 366 WAEBER Brigitte 1966 Freiburg (12) F40 57:07.7 14:39.4

26 369 KOGER Alke 1970 Seedorf (13) F40 57:22.6 14:54.3

27 431 FERRARI Silvana 1947 Couvet (2) F60 57:59.1 15:30.8

28 368 GRIVEL JORAND Micheline 1970 Frbourg (14) F40 58:14.1 15:45.8

29 326 Vésy Nadia 1981 Gletterens (9) F20 58:26.3 15:58.0

30 318 STUCKI Chloé 1993 Môtier (10) F20 58:32.7 16:04.4

31 304 CRAUSAZ Laurane 1984 Domdidier (11) F20 58:42.9 16:14.6

32 430 RAPPO Cécile 1943 Morat (3) F60 58:46.5 16:18.2

33 403 SCHIBLI Gaby 1953 Epalinges (5) F50 59:26.4 16:58.1

34 302 CERF Maryline 1979 Saint-Blaise (12) F20 59:43.9 17:15.6

35 355 JOYE Carla 1966 Courtepin (15) F40 1h00:00.1 17:31.8

36 306 DOUGOUD Leila 1977 Lugnorre (13) F20 1h00:17.0 17:48.7

37 402 HÄNNI Bernadette 1954 Morat (6) F50 1h00:46.3 18:18.0

38 433 GREMAUD Lise 1949 (4) F60 1h00:54.9 18:26.6

39 352 BRUGGER Catherine 1963 Villars-Sur-Glâne (16) F40 1h01:15.5 18:47.2

40 362 SIGRIST Caroline 1978 Lugnorre (14) F20 1h01:28.7 19:00.4

41 357 KNEUBÜHLER Anita 1966 Biglen (17) F40 1h01:42.2 19:13.9

42 309 MAST Véronique 1976 Cugy (15) F20 1h01:55.7 19:27.4

43 407 ANTENN Doris 1958 Düdingen (7) F50 1h02:18.9 19:50.6

44 327 ANTENER Noémie 1983 Zürich (16) F20 1h02:19.8 19:51.5

45 319 JUNGO CURRAT Tanja 1979 Giffers (17) F20 1h02:20.5 19:52.2

46 320 Minguely Aline 1978 Neyruz (18) F20 1h02:20.8 19:52.5

47 406 MORET Jocelyne 1956 Villards-Sur-Glanes (8) F50 1h02:30.2 20:01.9

48 370 RAMOS Adelia 1969 Courtepin (18) F40 1h04:13.6 21:45.3
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49 312 PELLET Stéphanie 1988 Nant (19) F20 1h04:15.4 21:47.1

50 372 MUNARI Mireille 1971 Cudrefin (19) F40 1h04:59.0 22:30.7

51 321 RAMUZ Fabienne 1973 (20) F20 1h05:08.7 22:40.4

52 351 ANDERSEN Brigitte 1972 Mülchi (20) F40 1h05:34.0 23:05.7

53 311 MORY Sandra 1974 Ependes (21) F20 1h05:53.0 23:24.7

54 323 SELMI Sara 1977 Matran (22) F20 1h05:54.7 23:26.4

55 301 BERETTA Valentine 1981 Bern (23) F20 1h07:25.2 24:56.9

56 317 CORPATAUX Isabelle 1977 Chabrey (24) F20 1h10:35.7 28:07.4

57 373 BICER Mitjam 1972 Courtaman (21) F40 1h11:50.9 29:22.6

58 315 ZAMPA Romana 1989 Môtier (25) F20 1h19:06.4 36:38.1

59 316 SIMONET Sandrine 1990 Môtier (26) F20 1h19:07.1 36:38.8

60 314 THOMMEN Cynthia 1991 Cossonay-Ville (27) F20 1h21:34.7 39:06.4
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  Scratch  messieurs  10.4 Km  

1 1 WODAJO Alemayehu 1987 Montreux (1) M20 35:27.7

2 15 HUBER Erich 1981 Fribourg (2) M20 36:25.5 57.8

3 8 BRÜGGER Werner 1975 Giffers (3) M20 37:16.4 1:48.7

4 100 BIGLER Denis 1969 Courgevaux (1) M40 38:01.0 2:33.3

5 134 NIEDERHAUSER Christophe 1971 Wavre (2) M40 38:22.1 2:54.4

6 6 BOVAY Steve 1984 Fribourg (4) M20 38:37.7 3:10.0

7 56 Mathys Stephan 1975 Walperswil (5) M20 38:47.5 3:19.8

8 117 ROBERT Christophe 1971 Bossey (3) M40 39:51.6 4:23.9

9 114 MONNEY Christian 1965 Matran (4) M40 40:23.0 4:55.3

10 36 THIERRIN Xavier 1979 Grolley (6) M20 40:37.4 5:09.7

11 126 REIS Vistor 1964 Payerne (5) M40 41:12.9 5:45.2

12 141 HOUSE Romain 1971 Villards-sur-Glane (6) M40 41:35.7 6:08.0

13 143 CONVA Daniel 1964 Faoug (7) M40 42:54.0 7:26.3

14 17 JEANRICHARD Raphael 1981 Bevaix (7) M20 43:04.3 7:36.6

15 29 TOURNIER Romain 1985 Juan Les Pins (8) M20 43:38.3 8:10.6

16 205 BOUCHER Gilles 1957 Belfaux (1) M50 43:46.2 8:18.5

17 55 Chevalley Marc 1988 Puidoux (9) M20 43:48.6 8:20.9

18 27 THÉVOZ Olivier 1981 Corcelles (10) M20 43:52.2 8:24.5

19 16 ISCHI Sébastien 1982 Bern (11) M20 43:53.2 8:25.5

20 121 Sandiano Ruben 1965 Montreux (8) M40 44:05.6 8:37.9

21 122 BRAND Lars 1972 Zug (9) M40 44:11.8 8:44.1

22 108 GAUCH Jean-Marc 1964 Villars-Sur-Glâne (10) M40 44:15.1 8:47.4

23 47 TREVOR Stefan 1981 Fribourg (12) M20 44:17.2 8:49.5

24 43 Mülhauser Patrick 1986 Courgevaux (13) M20 44:27.3 8:59.6

25 142 WICHT Christophe 1966 Sommentier (11) M40 45:04.4 9:36.7

26 10 EGGER Dimitri 1988 Cudrefin (14) M20 45:09.7 9:42.0

27 41 Javet Loïc 1994 Sugiez (15) M20 45:10.0 9:42.3

28 32 PELLET Damien 1991 Sugiez (16) M20 45:17.3 9:49.6

29 118 SPIESS Lukas 1970 Brügg (12) M40 45:19.8 9:52.1

30 50 Ruckstuhl Yael 1978 Avenches (17) M20 45:23.3 9:55.6

31 18 KALABIC Seid 1975 Murten (18) M20 46:12.9 10:45.2

32 30 VIEGAS Carlos 1974 Neuchatel (19) M20 46:51.0 11:23.3

33 204 VIEIRA DE SOUSA António 1958 Fribourg (2) M50 46:54.5 11:26.8

34 103 CAMP Kalle 1964 Murten (13) M40 46:58.8 11:31.1

35 48 IMFELD Andreas 1986 Murten (20) M20 47:00.9 11:33.2

36 255 SCHIBLI Armin 1946 Epalinges (1) M60 47:14.3 11:46.6

37 252 BELTRAME Dino 1944 Gletterens (2) M60 47:26.0 11:58.3

38 40 Javet Nicolas 1986 Motier (21) M20 47:27.0 11:59.3

39 137 FANKHAUSER Werner 1965 Meyriez (14) M40 47:31.7 12:04.0

40 132 Zosso François 1968 Domdidier (15) M40 47:49.7 12:22.0

41 112 HAYOZ Erwin 1963 Villarepos (16) M40 47:50.9 12:23.2

42 35 LEUENBERGER Bertrand 1983 Nant (22) M20 47:56.4 12:28.7

43 207 JEANNET Olivier 1961 Neuchâtel (3) M50 48:13.1 12:45.4

44 14 GLATZ Stephan 1975 Lyss (23) M20 48:23.5 12:55.8

45 136 BUECHE Christian 1966 Granges-Marnand (17) M40 48:26.6 12:58.9

46 124 GUINNARD Jean-Luc 1970 Préz-vers-Noréaz (18) M40 48:33.7 13:06.0

47 45 PRADERVAND Jérôme 1977 Estavayer-le-Lac (24) M20 48:38.5 13:10.8

48 19 MENET Pascal 1973 Montet (25) M20 48:40.0 13:12.3
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49 105 CRESSIER Laurent 1968 Lugnorre (19) M40 48:49.7 13:22.0

50 213 GRAF Paul 1959 Aarberg (4) M50 48:56.2 13:28.5

51 254 PAUCHARD Bruno 1949 Bösingen (3) M60 48:57.7 13:30.0

52 37 ANDRER Libran 1996 Lyss (26) M20 49:00.1 13:32.4

53 133 Schild Philipp 1967 Murten (20) M40 49:08.0 13:40.3

54 201 STUCKI Bernard 1953 Lugnorre-Vully (5) M50 49:10.2 13:42.5

55 116 OBERHOFER Laurent 1966 Fribourg (21) M40 49:12.7 13:45.0

56 49 NICOLET Régis 1980 Ménière (27) M20 49:19.6 13:51.9

57 139 EGGER Beat 1963 Tafers (22) M40 49:33.5 14:05.8

58 212 WUILLEMIN René 1953 Murten (6) M50 49:34.9 14:07.2

59 208 SUTER Lucas 1956 Allschwil (7) M50 49:48.8 14:21.1

60 200 BRÜGGER André 1959 Lugnorre (8) M50 50:00.2 14:32.5

61 39 Thierrin Laurent 1977 Bussy (28) M20 50:11.2 14:43.5

62 131 Weber André 1971 Ins (23) M40 50:15.8 14:48.1

63 130 Leutwyler Sefan 1971 Ins (24) M40 50:16.2 14:48.5

64 9 DESCOURVIÈRES Jean-Baptiste 1977 Saint-Blaise (29) M20 50:21.1 14:53.4

65 144 Morel Bernard 1972 Ecuvillens (25) M40 50:39.1 15:11.4

66 210 Winkelmann Ernst 1957 Courgevaux (9) M50 51:16.9 15:49.2

67 258 FASEL Arnold 1951 Schmitten (4) M60 51:25.1 15:57.4

68 135 BERNHARD Christian 1963 Bargen (26) M40 51:32.3 16:04.6

69 106 FANKHAUSER Markus 1968 Lugnorre (27) M40 51:34.3 16:06.6

70 113 MEZGER Stefan 1963 Grolley (28) M40 51:35.0 16:07.3

71 34 VESSAZ Christian 1977 Môtier (30) M20 51:46.3 16:18.6

72 129 Leutwyler Andreas 1969 Guggisberg (29) M40 51:59.1 16:31.4

73 7 BRANTSCHEN Reto 1975 Murten (31) M20 52:00.9 16:33.2

74 20 NOVET Baptiste 1993 Cheseaux (32) M20 52:03.0 16:35.3

75 128 Roth Martin 1965 Neuchatel (30) M40 52:26.6 16:58.9

76 127 JABERG Andreas 1963 Aarberg (31) M40 52:31.0 17:03.3

77 44 Noser Christian 1975 Torny-le Grand (33) M20 52:34.0 17:06.3

78 107 GALLEY Laurent 1970 Cugy (32) M40 52:35.1 17:07.4

79 51 BARDET Alexandre 1983 Vilards-le-Grands (34) M20 52:53.8 17:26.1

80 138 DORTHE Pierre-Alain 1964 Matran (33) M40 53:02.3 17:34.6

81 4 BINDER Ronnie 1982 Sugiez (35) M20 53:48.3 18:20.6

82 209 Zahno Paul 1961 Villards-sur-Glâne (10) M50 53:55.0 18:27.3

83 123 WIELAND Stefan 1969 Kerzers (34) M40 53:59.4 18:31.7

84 257 LÖFFEL Roland 1950 Münschenmier (5) M60 54:02.8 18:35.1

85 125 BUNDSCHU Linus 1963 Guschelmuth (35) M40 54:04.4 18:36.7

86 250 BINGGELI Ernst 1948 Murten (6) M60 54:34.5 19:06.8

87 140 WALTHER Patrick 1971 Lugnorre (36) M40 54:38.6 19:10.9

88 53 Barbey Samuel 1980 Estavayer-Le-Lac (36) M20 54:44.9 19:17.2

89 52 Yerly Damien 1980 Chatillon (37) M20 54:45.5 19:17.8

90 33 SOST Thomas 1974 Guschelmuth (38) M20 54:48.8 19:21.1

91 216 BALLAMAN Daniel 1958 Domdidier (11) M50 55:00.9 19:33.2

92 202 LIRGG Uli 1956 Avenches (12) M50 55:02.8 19:35.1

93 5 BLANCHARD Julien 1976 Fribourg (39) M20 56:45.2 21:17.5

94 101 BARDET Christian 1969 Lugnorre (37) M40 57:03.6 21:35.9

95 120 WAEBER Thomas 1964 Freiburg (38) M40 57:08.1 21:40.4

96 215 Barroud Vincent 1961 Le Chatelard (13) M50 57:08.7 21:41.0

97 214 HANNI Rolf 1956 Bargen (14) M50 57:23.0 21:55.3

98 13 GINGINS Stève 1977 Payerne (40) M20 57:31.0 22:03.3

99 256 PETRULLI Sahkatore 1946 Eaurtanon (7) M60 57:48.2 22:20.5
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100 259 BARDET Olivier 1952 Villards-le-Grand (8) M60 57:53.3 22:25.6

101 46 STOLZ Leo 1978 Niederwangen (41) M20 58:21.2 22:53.5

102 42 Krattinger François 1973 Avenches (42) M20 58:21.6 22:53.9

103 54 Leuenberger Nicolas 1980 Constantine (43) M20 58:26.7 22:59.0

104 25 SILVANO Marco 1973 Cernier (44) M20 58:33.8 23:06.1

105 119 VÖGELI Peter 1964 Lugnorre (39) M40 58:42.1 23:14.4

106 22 RUEGSEGGER Joël 1988 Fribourg (45) M20 58:59.6 23:31.9

107 109 GRANDGIRARD Pierre-André 1963 Cugy (40) M40 59:02.6 23:34.9

108 31 ZULLO Alex 1988 Cheiry (46) M20 59:40.6 24:12.9

109 253 CHERVET Roland 1944 Courgevaux (9) M60 1h00:00.8 24:33.1

110 28 THURLER Christophe 1977 Praz (47) M20 1h00:13.3 24:45.6

111 38 CORPATAUX Steeve 1978 Chabrey (48) M20 1h01:04.9 25:37.2

112 145 Triantafillou Christos 1968 Bern (41) M40 1h01:23.1 25:55.4

113 206 WOLHAUSER Jean-Pierre 1956 Fribourg (15) M50 1h01:23.8 25:56.1

114 23 SCARCIA Valentino 1988 Fribourg (49) M20 1h01:38.2 26:10.5

115 102 BURGY Yves 1964 Avry (42) M40 1h02:16.6 26:48.9

116 104 CHABLAIS Yvan 1966 Belfaux (43) M40 1h04:23.0 28:55.3

117 115 MURISET Jean-Pierre 1970 Mülchi (44) M40 1h04:31.7 29:04.0

118 251 CHRISTEN Jean-Daniel 1951 Marin (10) M60 1h08:13.7 32:46.0

119 211 Cattin Hubert 1957 St-Aubin (16) M50 1h09:14.7 33:47.0

120 12 FRIDEZ Raphael 1974 Lausanne (50) M20 1h10:18.0 34:50.3

121 11 EICHENBERGER Bastien 1988 Fribourg (51) M20 1h14:12.0 38:44.3


